The Developer has approach aŌer making all the enquiries and searches and 
fully saƟsfied with the right Ɵtle and interest of the Vendor, approach the 
Vendor to Joint Venture the said land as it is where in condiƟon, which the 
Vendor agree to venture at or for a total Non-Refundable Money of Rs. 
11,00,000/- (Eleven Lakhs only), and a Joint Venture raƟo of 50:50, agreed 
by and between the parƟes. 

AND WHEREAS Developer G.S. ProperƟes and Management has been 
engaged with construcƟon and development of MulƟ-Storied Apartment, and 
being interested to develop the concerned land by construcƟng a MulƟ-